
  

MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY FLAT TRACK 2014 
 

MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY ∑ 10.5. 17. 5. 14. 6.  26. 7. 23. 8. 20. 9. 11. 10. 

FT 1  MLZ SVI DIV PCE B ŘE SVI CHA 

1. 175 PUČKO Pavol Divišov 20 20       
2. 21 SIJBRING Rob NED 16 16       
3. 112 SCHRUF Hanson   NED 14 14       
4. 44 JANOŠŤÁK Roman Divišov 12 12       
5. 60 KEHR Andreas              AUT 11 11       
6. 93 POPPENRAITER Yasmina AUT 10 10       
7. 72 KATZLER Georg AUT 9 9       
8. 84 KIS Tomáš SVK 8 8       
9. 10 HUT Simon                 NED 7 7       

 

 
MISTROVSTVÍ ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY ∑ 10.5. 17. 5. 14. 6.  26. 7. 23. 8. 20. 9. 11. 10. 

CLASICCS  MLZ SVI DIV PCE B ŘE SVI CHA 

1. 50 PECINA Radek  20 20       
2. 73 MRÁZEK Petr  16 16       
3. 7 MATI ČKA Tomáš  14 14       
4. 77 HAVLÍ ČEK David  12 12       
5. 69 ŠPAČEK Michal  11 11       
6. 81 ŠIMŮNEK Lud ěk  10 10       
7. 313 BUKOVSKÝ Dan  9 9       
8. 312 ROUSKA Jan  8 8       

 
10. 5. MARIÁNSKÉ LÁZN Ě 

FT 1 
1. 175 PUČKO Pavol Divišov 1. 2. 1. 4 1. 1. 
2. 21 SIJBRING Rob NED 2. 8. 3. 13 3. 2. 
3. 112 SCHRUF Hanson   NED 3. 3. 2. 8 2. 3. 
4. 44 JANOŠŤÁK Roman Divišov 4. 1. 9. 14 5. 4. 
5. 60 KEHR Andreas              AUT 5. 4. 4. 13 4. 5. 
6. 93 POPPENRAITER Yasmina AUT 6. 6. 6. 18 7. 6 
7. 72 KATZLER Georg AUT 8. 7. 7. 22 8. 7. 
8. 84 KIS Tomáš SVK 9. 9. 8. 26 9. 8. 
9. 10 HUT Simon                 NED 7. 5. 5. 27 6. F 

 
CLASICCS 

1. 50 PECINA Radek  8. 8. 1. 17 6. 1. 
2. 73 MRÁZEK Petr  2. 1. 2. 5 1. 2. 
3. 7 MATI ČKA Tomáš  4. 4. 5. 13 4. 3. 
4. 77 HAVLÍ ČEK David  3. 3. 3. 9 3. 4. 
5. 69 ŠPAČEK Michal  1. 2. 4. 7 2. 5. 
6. 81 ŠIMŮNEK Lud ěk  5. 5. 6. 16 5. 6 
7. 313 BUKOVSKÝ Dan  7. 6. 7. 20 7. 7. 
8. 312 ROUSKA Jan  6. 7. 8. 21 8. 8. 

 


